

Pachet produse birotica papetarie

I.D.: 99578206

Data publicarii	02.07.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.093,00 RON - 2.093,00 RON

Descriere: Ace gamalie cut 29 0,54 15,66 2 Agrafe 33mm cut 69 0,53 36,57 7 Creion HB buc 52 0,18 9,36 8 Cutter mare buc 3 1,10 3,30 9 Decapsator buc 7 1,30 9,10 10 Dosar carton sina buc 2550 0,46 1173,00 12 Evidentiator galben buc 13 0,72 9,36 13 Folie protectie A4 100buc/set set 9 6,00 54,00 14 Indigo set 10 7,30 73,00 15 Lipici solid 9gr buc 46 0,54 24,84 16 Marker permanent negru/rosu buc 53 0,42 22,26 17 Fluid corector buc 52 1,21 62,92 18 Pix albastru buc 305 0,22 67,10 19 Plic C4 siliconic buc 1000 0,21 210,00 20 Plic C6 siliconic buc 1000 0,06 60,00 21 Post it 51x76mm set 47 0,67 31,49 23 Banda adeziva 48x60 buc 22 1,67 36,74 24 Banda adeziva 12x10 buc 5 0,25 1,25 25 Sfoaran iuta buc 33 5,85 193,05
